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Ganesh Kumar K.C.

Prem Krishna Suwal

Aswin Kumar Gautam
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Sapana Nepal
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Dipendra Lamsal

Sabin Shrestha
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Subash Chandra Dulal
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Sujan Bhandari

Laxmi Bhandari

Laxman Shrestha

Babita Khatri

Sadikshya K.C.

Padam Prasad Dahal8

2081-05-12 and 2081-05-13

2081-08-29

2081-09-06
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FY 2081/082

Sindhu Bikash Bank Ltd

Training Details Q1 and Q2

2081-09-13

Workshop Program on NFRS-9 (ECL)

Operation Risk Management and DigitalFraud

dfnkf]tsf/f]jf/sf] k|efjsf/L Joj:yfkg

Operational Risk Mangement & Comprehensive KYC/AML/CFT

Operational Risk Management & Comprehensive KYC/AML/CFT

Legal Issues in Credit Assessment & Documentation

Fraudulent Behavior with Document and Signature Forgery

Digital Payment Operations: Payment Processing, Reconciliation and Dispute Management

2081-05-29

2081-05-29

2081-08-08

2081-08-15


