Sindhu Bikash Bank Ltd Training Details Q1 and Q2 FY 2081/082

FY 2081/082			
Training Number	Training Date	Training Name	Participant Name
			Ganesh Kumar K.C.
			Prem Krishna Suwal
1	2081-05-12 and 2081-05-13	Workshop Program on NFRS-9 (ECL)	Aswin Kumar Gautam
			Puja Sharma Poudel
			Sapana Nepal
2	2081-05-29	Operation Risk Management and DigitalFraud	Ranjana Khanal
			Bishowa Tamang
			Anjan Shrestha
			Harisharan Thapa
			Manju Khadka
			Jeewan Khanal
			Sapana Shrestha
3	2081-05-29	मालपोतकारोवारको प्रभावकारी व्यवस्थापन	Takendra Magar
			Suman Adhikari
4	2081-08-08	Operational Risk Mangement & Comprehensive KYC/AML/CFT	Dil Maya Ghalan
			Keshav Prasad Regmi
5	2081-08-15	Operational Risk Management & Comprehensive KYC/AML/CFT	Manisha Pokhrel
			Rupak Bastakoti
			Dipendra Lamsal
			Sabin Shrestha
6	2081-08-29	Legal Issues in Credit Assessment & Documentation	Bikash Humagain
			Sostika Shrestha
			Subash Chandra Dulal
			Smriti Upreti
			Sujan Bhandari
			Laxmi Bhandari
7	2081-09-06	Fraudulent Behavior with Document and Signature Forgery	Laxman Shrestha
			Babita Khatri
			Sadikshya K.C.
8	2081-09-13	Digital Payment Operations: Payment Processing, Reconciliation and Dispute Management	Padam Prasad Dahal